
Walks Miles Grade Leader

Sat 2nd Jan Spofforth 10 3 Carol P

Sat 2nd Jan Shadwell 9.5 3 Debbie

Walks cancelled COVID-19 Lockdown 3

6th Jan to 29th Mar 2021

Tue 30th Mar Jackdaw Crag 5 1 Felicity

Tue 30th Mar Jackdaw Crag 5 1 Joyce Webster

Tue 30th Mar Skipwith Common 5.5 1/2 Jane Middleton

Tue 30th Mar Skipwith Common 5.5 1/2 Edward French

Tue 30th Mar Barwick-in-Elmet 9 2 Sue

Tue 30th Mar Barwick-in-Elmet 9 2 Rhenette

Sat 3rd Apr Pallathorpe Farm from Tadcaster 7 1 Angela & Derek

Sat 3rd Apr Almscliffe 10 3 Carol Pettifar

Tue 6th Apr Wighill to Biton in Ainsty 5 1 Kath Ballance

Tue 6th Apr Wighill to Biton in Ainsty 5 1 Geoff Ballance

Tue 6th Apr Otley Chevin 6 2 Michael

Tue 6th Apr Otley Chevin 6 2 Maura

Tue 6th Apr East Tad Newton Kyme bridge 7 1 Felicity

Sat 10th Apr Nun Monkton 8.5  1 - 2 Jane Middleton

Sat 10th Apr Selby Horseshoe 9  1 - 2 Frances Gigg

Tue 13th Apr Saxton to Aberford 9 1/2 Claire Snowdon

Tue 13th Apr Saxton to Aberford 9 1/2 Chris Snowdon

Tue 13th Apr Saxton to Aberford 9 1/2 Sue

Tue 13th Apr Elephant walk 9 1/2 Felicity

Sat 17th Apr Kirkham Priory 8.5 2 Jillian Lawson

Sat 17th Apr Burley In Wharfedale 12 3 Adrian

Tue 20th Apr Fountains Abbey 10 2/3 Michael

Tue 20th Apr Follifoot Crimple Beck Rudding Park 7 1/2 Lyn P

Tue 20th Apr Oxton Lane & Slice Lane 5 1 Felicity

Sat 24th Apr Temple Newsham 10 3 Debbie Johnson

Sat 24th Apr White Horse Kikburn 10 3 Frances

Tue 27th Apr York Racecourse 5 2 Karen

Tue 27th Apr Staveley Nature Reserve 7 2 Michael

Tue 27th Apr Staveley Nature Reserve 7 2 Edward

Tue 27th Apr Tadcaster/Bilborough 8.5 1/2 Angela

Sat 1st May Settrington 9 3 Carol

Sat 1st May Hampsthwaite 12.5 3 Adrian Lockwood

Tue 4th May Tadcaster Hutton Wandesley 12 3 David Gigg

Tue 4th May Tadcaster Hutton Wandesley 12 3 Frances

Tue 4th May 4 Copmanthorpe Villages 8.5 1/2 Steve

Tue 4th May Jackdaw Crag 6 1 Felicity

Sat 8th May Goldsborough/Little Ribston 8 2 Sue

Sat 8th May Knaresborough/ Bilton 9  1 - 2 Maura

Tue 11th May Wetherby/Compton Lane/E Keswick/Linton 12 2 Maura

Tue 11th May Wetherby/Compton Lane/E Keswick/Linton 12 2 John

Tue 11th May E/W River, Newton Kyme Bridge 7 Felicity

Tue 11th May Whixley 8 2 Sue

Sat 15th May West Witton and Penhill 10 3 Michael
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Sat 15th May Markington Debbie

Tue 18th May York Circular 10.6 2 Adrian

Tue 18th May Scholes to Aberford 10 2 Rhenette

Tue 18th May Stutton 7 1/2 Mike A

Sat 22nd May Scarhouse Reservoir 10 3 Maura Hunt

Sat 22nd May Killinghall & Hampsthwaite 10 2 Edward

Tue 25th May Kirkby Wharfe 6 1 Felicity

Tue 25th May Spofforth Kirkby Overblow 6 2/3 Roderic

Tue 25th May Airton Malham 11.4 3 Adrian

Sat 29th May Beamsley Beacon & Storiths 12 3 Carol

Sat 29th May Tadcaster 8 to 9 1/2 Pat

Tue 1st Jun Tad Cock Beck 8 1/2 Angela

Tue 1st Jun Dalby Forest East 10.5 2/3 Steve

Sat 5th Jun Coniston Dib 10 3 Maura

Sat 5th Jun Gateforth, Selby Canal, River Aire 10 2 Peter

Tue 8th Jun Oxton Woods Slice Lane 6 1 Felicity

Tue 8th Jun Temple Newsam Rhododendrons 7 2 Michael A

Sat 12th Jun Cancelled 0 0 Adrian

Sat 12th Jun Tadcaster to Colton 11 1/2 Angela

Tue 15th Jun Barden Moor 11.5 3 Maura

Tue 15th Jun Tad to goats, Haygarth 9 2 Felicity

Sat 19th Jun Richmond 10.5 3 Michael

Sat 19th Jun Ripley 10 1/2 Debbie

Tue 22nd Jun Castle Howard 10.5 2 Sue

Tue 22nd Jun Castle Howard 7 2 Christine Snowdon

Tue 22nd Jun Smaws Newton Kyme 6 1 Felicity

Sat 26th Jun Kettlewell 11 3 Jillian

Sat 26th Jun Wetherby Stockeld Park Linton 10 2 Sue

Tue 29th Jun Lindley Wood Reservoir 10 2/3 Edward

Tue 29th Jun Askham Bryan 7 1 Felicity

Sat 3rd Jul Aberford, Parlington & Potterton 9 2 Joy

Tue 6th Jul Little Ribston Plumpton 8 2

Dave & Kaye 

Howard

Tue 6th Jul Easdike 8 1 Felicity

Sat 10th Jul Wass 10 3 Sue

Tue 13th Jul Grassington to Kettlewell 13 3 Andy Ward

Tue 13th Jul Manor Heath y from Copmanforth to Tad 6 1 Felicity

Sat 17th Jul Nunnington 10 3 Frances

Tue 20th Jul Wetherby Circular 7.5 1/2 Jillian

Tue 20th Jul Blakey Topping 10.5 2/3 Steve & Denise

Sat 24th Jul Bramhope 10 2 Joy

Tue 27th Jul Guisley Gap 9 or 12 3 Jane Middleton

Sat 31st Jul Grimwith/Appletreewick 11 3 Peter

Tue 3rd Aug Clifford 7 1 Lyn P

Sat 7th Aug Tadcaster to Bilton in Ainsty 11 1/2 Frances

Tue 10th Aug Lofthouse 10 3 Michael

Sat 14th Aug 7 Edges Derbyshire 15 3 Adrian

Sat 14th Aug Tadcaster to Bolton Percy 12.2 1 Angela & Derek

Tue 17th Aug

Bramhope, Golden Acre Park, Eccup 

Reservoir 11 2/3 Maura

Tue 17th Aug Bolton Percy 5 1 Kath & Geoff



Sat 21st Aug Crowdon 11 3 Michael

Sat 21st Aug Wetherby Compton Pond 8 2 Sue

Tue 24th Aug Galphay (near Ripon) 9 2/3 Edward

Sat 28th Aug Saxton 11 2 Christine

Tue 31st Aug Roundhay Park 6 2 Michael

Sat 4th Sep Hawnby 10 3 Frances

Tue 7th Sep Howardian Hills 10 2/3 Steve & Denise

Sat 11th Sep Kettlewell to Grassington 9 3 Carol

Tue 14th Sep Bilborough to Newton on Ouse 5 1 Felicity & Kath

Sat 18th Sep Cropton Circular 12 2  Jillian

Tue 21st Sep Nun Monkton 8.5 2 Jane Middleton

Sat 25th Sep Ilkley 11 3 Debbie

Tue 28th Sep Swinsty Fewston 8 1/2 Sue H

Sat 2nd Oct Grewelthorpe/Hackfall 10 2/3 Edward

Tues 5th Oct Thruscross Reservoir 9.30 8 1 Steve Gorton

Sat 9th Oct Ripley 9.30 11.5 1/2 Maura Hunt

Tues 12th Oct Scholes, Thorner, Barwick 7 1 Rhenette

Sat 16th Oct Pateley Bridge 9.30 Riverside car park £1..40 11-Jan 3 Carol Pettifar

Tues 19th Oct Wetherby, Boston Spa Collingham 12 2 Adrian Lockwood

Sat 23rd Oct Knaresborough Gorge 12.2 3 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 26th Oct Swinsty/Fewston HG3 1SU 9.30 8 1 Sue

Sat 30th Oct Leighton Reservoir, Druids Temple 11 3 Frances Gigg

Tues 2nd Nov Great Ouseburn 10.00 8.5 2 Lyn P

Sat 6th Nov Crookrise Rylstone Cross (near Billy Bob's) 12.5 3 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 9th Nov Bilborough bring bus pass 9.40 bus 5.5 1 Angela & Felicity

Tues 9th Nov High Grantley 9.30 9 2 Edward

Sat 13th Nov Kepwick 10 3 Michael

Tues 16th Nov Wayrham circular (Wolds) 9.30 9 1/2 Steve & Denise Gorton

Sat 20th Nov West Bretton circular 12 3 Carol Pettifar

Tues 23rd Nov Jackdaw Cragg wander 9.30 5.5 1 Felicity

Sat 27th Nov Cawthorn Camp Pickering 10 3 Claire Snowdon

Tues 30th Nov Brayton 9.30 10 1 Chris Snowdon

Sat 4th Dec Richmond 10.00 9 1/2 Sue

Tues 7th Dec Tadcaster 10.00am bus station 7 1 Michael

Sat 11th Dec York Circular 10.6 2 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 14th Dec Xmas walk mulled wine & mince pies 9.30 bus station5 1 Kath & Geoff

Sat 18th Dec Fewston & Moors 10 3 Michael

Tues 21st Dec Spofforth 9.30 6 or 12 1 Sue

Sat 25th Dec XMAS DAY
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